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Local Restaurant 

GTS does not endorse or represent any of the following establishments. This list is intended for reference only. 
 

Restaurant/Café Address Phone  Website 

Artichoke Basille Pizza 114 10th Ave - @ 18th St 212-792-9200 www.artichokepizza.com 

Bareburger 153 8th Ave - Btwn 17th& 18th St 212-414-2273 www.bareburger.com 

Blossom-vegan 187 9th Ave - Btwn 21st & 22nd St 212-627-1144    www.blossomnyc.com  

Bocca Di Bacco Corner of  20th St & 9th Ave 212-989-8400 www.nycrg.com/bocca-di-bacco  

Bottino To Go 246 10th Ave - @24th St 212-206-6766 www.bottinonyc.com/menus.php  

Bubby’s HighLine 73 Gansevoort St - Nr The Whitney 212-206-6200 * www.bubbys.co m/highline  

Chelsea Market 9th Ave btwn 15th & 16th St 212-652-2110  www.chelseamarket.com  

Cooper’s Chelsea 169 8th Ave – Btwn 18th & 19th St 646-606-2384 www.coopersnyc.com/coopers-chelsea  

Dil-E Punjab Deli 170 9th Ave – Btwn 20th & 21st St 212-647-9428 www.dilepunjabdelinyc.com  

Don Giovanni 214 10th Ave Btwn 22nd & 23rd St 212-242-9054 https://www.dongiovanni-ny.com/ 

The Empire Diner 210 10th Ave Corner 22nd St 212-335-2277 http://empire-diner.com/  

Fonda 189 9th Ave – Btwn 20th & 21st St  917-525-5252 www.fondarestaurant.com/chelsea  

Gansevoort Market 353 W 14th St - Just off 9th Ave  646-678-3231 www.gansmarket.com  

Grand Szechuan 229 9th Ave – 9th Ave & 24th St 212-620-5200 www.grand-sichuan.com 

La Bergamote Corner of 20th St. & 9th Ave 212-627-9010* www.labergamotenyc.com  

Lasagna 196 8th Avenue- @ 20th St 212-242-4551 www.lasagnarestaurant.com  

Le Grainne Cafe    Corner of 9th & 21st St 646-486-3000 * www.legrainnecafe.com  

Milk & Hops 166 9th Ave- @ 20th St 212-989-1999 www.milkandhops.com  

New York  Burger Co. 470 W 23 rd Street - Corner of 10 th  Ave 212 255-0400 https://www.newyorkburgerco.com/ 

Omai- Vietnamese    158 9th Ave - Btwn 20th & 21st St 212-633-0575  www.omainyc.com  
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Papa Kebab 361 W 17th Street – Just off 9th Ave 646-998-4597 www.papakebab.nyc  

Pepe Giallo 195 10th Ave - @ 20th St 212-242-6055 www.pepegiallo.com  

Rin Thai Cusine 265 W 23rd Street – Just off 8th Ave 212-675-2988 www.orderrinthainyc.com  

Rocket Pig Corner of 10th Ave & 24th St (lunch) 212-645-5660 www.rocketpignyc.com  

The Half King 505 W 23rd St – Just off 10th Ave 212-462-4300 www.thehalfking.com  

Spice Corner of 8th Ave  & 22nd St 212-620-4585 www.spicethainyc.com  

Wisefish Poké 263 19th St – Just off 8th Ave 212-367-7653 www.wisefishpoke.com 

 

The restaurants below are at the expensive end of the scale! 

Restaurant/Café Address Phone  Website 

Bottino 246 10th Ave - Btwn 24th & 25th St 212-206-6766 www.bottinonyc.com  

Cook Shop 20th St & 10th Ave  212-924-4440 www.cookshopny.com  

Foragers Market 300 W 22nd St - Corner 8th Ave 212-243-8888 * www.foragersmarket.com  

The Park 118 10th Ave – btwn 17th & 18th St 212-352-3313 www.theparknyc.com  

Spotted Pig 314 W 11th St – Just off Greenwich St 212-620-0393 www.thespottedpig.com  

Tipsy Parson 9th Ave - Btw 21st & 22nd St 212-620-4545 www.thespottedpig.com  

Trestle on Tenth 
242 10th Ave - @ 24th 

212-645-5659 
www.trestleontenth.com  

 

* Serve breakfast  
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